
 

 

Kensington Wade Fees list  

Academic year 2024 - 2025 effective from January 2025 

Registration fee and Deposits 

Registration fee 

 Exclusive of VAT Inclusive of VAT 

Payable on registration for Nursery and non-

refundable 

£100 N/A 

Payable on registration for Reception to Year 6 

and non-refundable 

£100 £120  

Deposits 

Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for information on how and when the Acceptance 

Deposit and the Additional Deposit (if paid) may be refunded. 

 No VAT  

Acceptance Deposit 

Payable by the parents of each pupil on 

acceptance of a place. 

£2000  

Additional Deposit 

Payable in addition to the Acceptance Deposit by 

the parents of pupils whose normal residence is 

outside the UK.   

£7180  

 

 

NB In the event that taxes are applicable to any of the fees and extras and not reflected in this list, 

we will notify you promptly and reserve the right to reissue the relevant invoice(s) with the 

additional taxes included.  Taxes as applicable are payable by parents in full and subject to our late 

payment provisions.  

Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for further information about the payment of Fees and 

extras. 

The School's Terms and Conditions are available on request from the Bursar / School Office. 

  



 

 

Tuition fees per Term  

Note: Nursery fees will remain VAT exempt. A nursery class is a class wholly 

or almost wholly made up of children below compulsory school age. 

Compulsory school age is 5 in England and Wales 

 

 Fees exempt from 

VAT 

 

Nursery £7850  

 Fees exclusive of 

VAT 

Fees inclusive of VAT 

Reception Year to Year 6 £7650  £9180 

Fees include lunch, travel to regular sports or activities, books, stationery and educational materials. 

Fees exclude uniforms, additional tuition, specialist clubs, individual music lessons, and school day 

trips. 

There are sibling discounts available, please make enquiries with the Head of Admissions. 

Extras  

Optional Extras not VATable 

Minibus service to and from school (eligible for sibling discount as per 

fees) 

£920 

Optional Extras subject to VAT 

 Exclusive of VAT Inclusive of VAT 

Afterschool STEAM Club run by Kensington Wade £50 £60 

Afterschool Engineers Club run by Kensington Wade £100 £120 

NB Clubs run by external providers will continue to be charged direct to parents by the provider, 

who may or may not be VAT registered 

 


